
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Ruby Waller - (1398891) - Sevenoaks SC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

31.57 463 H 10/03/24 Kent County Championships 2024 Stratford Sevenoaks 1

31.61 461 H 29/04/23 SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023 Wycombe  1

31.61 461 F 10/03/24 Kent County Championships 2024 Stratford Sevenoaks 1

31.66 459 H 28/05/23 AP Race International 2023 London Sevenoaks 1

31.74 455 F 26/05/24 AP Race International 2024 London Sevenoaks 1

31.77 454 H 04/05/24 SE South East Region LC Championships 2024 High Wycombe  1

31.79 453 H 27/08/23 Sprint With The Stars 2023 London Sevenoaks 3

31.89 449 H 11/05/24 Romford Last Chance L1 National Qualifier Meet 24 Crawley Sevenoaks 1

32.02 444 F 28/05/23 AP Race International 2023 London Sevenoaks 1

32.16 438 H 26/02/23 Kent Swimming Championships 2023 Stratford Sevenoaks 1

32.17 437 F 23/03/24 Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet 2024 Guildford  1

32.23 435 F 27/08/23 Sprint With The Stars 2023 London Sevenoaks 3

32.24 435 F 26/02/23 Kent Swimming Championships 2023 Stratford Sevenoaks 1

32.42 427 H 26/05/24 AP Race International 2024 London Sevenoaks 1

32.49 425 F 12/03/23 Wycombe LC Premier Meet 2023 High Wycombe  1

32.73 415 F 09/07/23 NUEL SC Joy Atotileto Memorial Open Meet 2023 Stratford  3

32.90 409 F 25/03/23 Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet 2023 Surrey Sports Parl  1

32.90 409 F 15/06/24 Crawley Summer Splash L3 Gala 2024 Crawley  3

33.53 386 H 03/09/22 Chelsea & Westminster Sprint with the Stars 2022 London  3

33.99 371 F 10/07/22 Guildford City SC Long Course Summer Open Meet Surrey Sport Park  3

45.23 157 F 15/06/19 Crawley Summer Splash Long Course Meet Crawley Sevenoaks 3

47.33 137 H 20/07/19 BPSC End Of Season Meet 2019 Basildon Sevenoaks 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

32.90 409 F 15/06/24 Crawley Summer Splash L3 Gala 2024 Crawley  3
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31.74 455 F 26/05/24 AP Race International 2024 London Sevenoaks 1

32.42 427 H 26/05/24 AP Race International 2024 London Sevenoaks 1

31.89 449 H 11/05/24 Romford Last Chance L1 National Qualifier Meet 24 Crawley Sevenoaks 1

31.77 454 H 04/05/24 SE South East Region LC Championships 2024 High Wycombe  1

32.17 437 F 23/03/24 Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet 2024 Guildford  1

31.61 461 F 10/03/24 Kent County Championships 2024 Stratford Sevenoaks 1

31.57 463 H 10/03/24 Kent County Championships 2024 Stratford Sevenoaks 1

32.23 435 F 27/08/23 Sprint With The Stars 2023 London Sevenoaks 3

31.79 453 H 27/08/23 Sprint With The Stars 2023 London Sevenoaks 3

32.73 415 F 09/07/23 NUEL SC Joy Atotileto Memorial Open Meet 2023 Stratford  3

32.02 444 F 28/05/23 AP Race International 2023 London Sevenoaks 1

31.66 459 H 28/05/23 AP Race International 2023 London Sevenoaks 1

31.61 461 H 29/04/23 SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023 Wycombe  1

32.90 409 F 25/03/23 Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet 2023 Surrey Sports Parl  1

32.49 425 F 12/03/23 Wycombe LC Premier Meet 2023 High Wycombe  1

32.24 435 F 26/02/23 Kent Swimming Championships 2023 Stratford Sevenoaks 1

32.16 438 H 26/02/23 Kent Swimming Championships 2023 Stratford Sevenoaks 1

33.53 386 H 03/09/22 Chelsea & Westminster Sprint with the Stars 2022 London  3

33.99 371 F 10/07/22 Guildford City SC Long Course Summer Open Meet Surrey Sport Park  3

47.33 137 H 20/07/19 BPSC End Of Season Meet 2019 Basildon Sevenoaks 3

45.23 157 F 15/06/19 Crawley Summer Splash Long Course Meet Crawley Sevenoaks 3
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